
Platz Gliederung Punkte
Individual

Open
f

Individual
Open

m

Team
Open

f

Team
Open

m

Mixed
Open

x

Mixed
Open

-
1  Germany (GER) 38476   14607   14293   4268   4359   948    
2  Hong Kong, China (HKG) 32017   12256   12077   2577   4311   796    
3  Netherlands (NED) 30254   10983   11518   3528   3508   717    
4  Denmark (DEN) 28016   10775   10316   3035   3135   756    
5  Poland (POL) 10721     7856     2864      
6  Belgium (BEL) 9327   5919     3408        
7  Japan (JPN) 7373   1765   892   1840   2877      
8  United Kingdom (GBR) 3535     3535          

 Hungary (HUN) 0              

German CUP 

Stand: 23.11.2024 17:09:25

Overall Nations

Seite 1

Warendorf 22.11-23.11.2024

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



Platz Gliederung Punkte
Individual

Open
f

Individual
Open

m

Team
Open

f

Team
Open

m
1  Germany (GER) 18875   14607     4268    
2  Hong Kong, China (HKG) 14833   12256     2577    
3  Netherlands (NED) 14511   10983     3528    
4  Denmark (DEN) 13810   10775     3035    
5  Belgium (BEL) 9327   5919     3408    
6  Japan (JPN) 3604   1765     1840    

German CUP 

Stand: 23.11.2024 17:09:26

Overall Nations

Seite 1

Warendorf 22.11-23.11.2024

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



Platz Gliederung Punkte
Individual

Open
f

Individual
Open

m
1  Germany (GER) 948   948    
2  Hong Kong, China (HKG) 796   796    
3  Denmark (DEN) 756   756    
4  Netherlands (NED) 717   717    

German CUP 

Stand: 23.11.2024 17:09:26

Overall Nations

Seite 1

Warendorf 22.11-23.11.2024

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



Platz Gliederung Punkte
Individual

Open
f

Individual
Open

m

Team
Open

f

Team
Open

m
1  Germany (GER) 18652     14293     4359  
2  Hong Kong, China (HKG) 16388     12077     4311  
3  Netherlands (NED) 15026     11518     3508  
4  Denmark (DEN) 13450     10316     3135  
5  Poland (POL) 10721     7856     2864  
6  Japan (JPN) 3769     892     2877  
7  United Kingdom (GBR) 3535     3535      

 Hungary (HUN) 0          

German CUP 

Stand: 23.11.2024 17:09:26

Overall Nations

Seite 1

Warendorf 22.11-23.11.2024

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri


